MUSO07 A

HUMO7 A

HUMO07 B

HUMoO7 C

ENGO7 A

ENGO7 B

ENX07 A

ALNO7 B

HUMO7 A

HUMO07 B

HUMO07 C

ALNO7 A

LNEO7 A

LNEO7 B

MUSO07 A

MATO7 A

MATO07 B

MAXO07 A

ALNO7 B

ENGO7 A

Collection of Work

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Exam

Performance

Performance

Performance

Exam

Exam

Exam

Practical

Exam

Exam

Exam

Practical

Performance

What is Music - Analysis Exam

Civics and Citizenship - Group
reserach and presentation (Draft)

Civics and Citizenship - Group
research and presentation (Draft)

Civics and Citizenship - Group
reserach and presentation (Draft)

Persuasion in advertisements and
speeches - Persuasive speech
(Draft)

Persuasion in advertisements and
speeches - Persuasive speech
(Draft)

Persuasion in advertisements and
speeches - Persuasive speech
(Draft)

Auslan Sign Recognition

Civics and Citizenship - Group
reserach and presentation

Civics and Citizenship - Group
research and presentation

Civics and Citizenship - Group
reserach and presentation

Auslan Sign Recognition

LNE Term 1; Exam

LNE Term 1; Exam

What is Music - Performance
Algebra - Exam

Algebra - Exam

Algebra - Exam

My Story (Basic Conversation)

Persuasion in advertisements and
speeches - Persuasive speech
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4/02/2021

17/02/2021

17/02/2021

17/02/2021

23/02/2021

23/02/2021

23/02/2021

27/01/2021

17/02/2021

17/02/2021

17/02/2021

27/01/2021

8/03/2021

8/03/2021

18/02/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

15/02/2021

23/02/2021

25/02/2021

3/03/2021

3/03/2021

3/03/2021

9/03/2021

9/03/2021

9/03/2021

15/03/2021

15/03/2021

15/03/2021

15/03/2021

17/03/2021

17/03/2021

17/03/2021

18/03/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

22/03/2021

23/03/2021



ENGO7 B

ENXO07 A

HPEO7 A

HPEO7 B

HPEO7 C

ALNO7 A

RCCO07 A

RCCO07 B

RCCO07 C

RCCO07 D

RCCO07 E

STEO7 A

MAFO07 A

ICTO7 A

HPEO7 A

HPEO7 B

HPEO7 C

ENGO7 A

ENGO7 B

ENXO07 A

ENGO07 A

ENGO07 B

Performance

Performance

Research
Assignment

Research
Assignment

Research
Assignment

Practical
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test

Project

Collection of Work

Project

Practical

Practical

Practical

Draft

Draft

Draft

Extended Written

Response

Extended Written

Response

Persuasion in advertisements and

speeches - Persuasive speech

Persuasion in advertisements and

speeches - Persuasive speech

Approaching Adolescence -
Assignment

Approaching Adolescence -
Assignment

Approaching Adolescence -
Assignment

My Story (Basic Conversation)
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Space Race

Number and Algebra
Advertising using MS package

Team Building/Initiative Games -
Practical

Team Building/Initiative Games -
Practical

Team Building/Initiative Games -
Practical

Reading and creating life writing -
Biography (Draft)

Reading and creating life writing -
Biography (Draft)

Reading and creating life writing -
Biography (Draft)

Reading and creating life writing -
Biography

Reading and creating life writing -
Biography
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23/02/2021

23/02/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

17/02/2021

8/03/2021

8/03/2021

8/03/2021

8/03/2021

8/03/2021

2/03/2021

28/01/2021

9/02/2021

2/02/2021

2/02/2021

2/02/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

23/03/2021

23/03/2021

23/03/2021

23/03/2021

23/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

25/03/2021

26/03/2021

30/03/2021

1/04/2021

1/04/2021

1/04/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

21/05/2021

21/05/2021



ENX07 A

HUMO7 A

HUMO07 B

HUMO7 C

LNEO7 A

LNEO7 B

SClo7 A

SClo7 B

ENGO07 A

ENGO07 B

ENX07 A

HPEO7 A

HPEO7 B

HPEO7 C

HUMO7 A

HUMO07 B

HUMO07 C

RCCO07 A

RCC07 B

RCC07 C

RCCO07 D

RCCO07 E

STEO07 A
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Extended Written
Response

Draft
Draft
Draft
Collection of Work
Collection of Work
Exam

Exam

Draft

Draft

Draft

Research
Assignment

Research
Assignment

Research
Assignment

Research
Assignment

Research
Assignment

Research
Assignment

Test
Test
Test
Test
Test

Project

Reading and creating life writing -
Biography

Geography - Research report (Draft)
Geography - Research report (Draft)
Geography - Research report (Draft)
LNE Term 2; Exam

LNE Term 2; Exam

Biology Exam

Biology Exam

Reading and creating life writing -
Memoir (Draft)

Reading and creating life writing -
Memoir (Draft)

Reading and creating life writing -
Memoir (Draft)

Super Snacks - Assignment

Super Snacks - Assignment

Super Snacks - Assignment

Geography - Research report

Geography - Research report

Geography - Research report

Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test
Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test
Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test
Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test
Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test

Sustainability

22/04/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

11/06/2021

11/06/2021

27/05/2021

27/05/2021

27/05/2021

25/05/2021

25/05/2021

25/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

18/05/2021

21/05/2021

7/06/2021

7/06/2021

7/06/2021

9/06/2021

9/06/2021

11/06/2021

11/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

17/06/2021



HPEO7 A

HPEO7 B

HPEO7 C

MAFO07 A

ICTO7 A

ENGO7 A

ENGO07 B

ENX07 A
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Practical

Practical

Practical
Collection of Work
Project

Extended Written
Response

Extended Written
Response

Extended Written
Response

In the Running - Practical

In the Running - Practical

In the Running - Practical
Measurement and Geometry
Collecting and reporting on data

Reading and creating life writing -
Memoir

Reading and creating life writing -
Memoir

Reading and creating life writing -
Memoir

20/04/2021

20/04/2021

20/04/2021

20/04/2021

15/06/2021

27/05/2021

27/05/2021

27/05/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

22/06/2021

24/06/2021

24/06/2021

24/06/2021



