



Subject	Assessment Type	Unit Name	Set Date	Due Date
MUS07 A	Collection of Work	What is Music - Analysis Exam	4/02/2021	25/02/2021
HUM07 A	Draft	Civics and Citizenship - Group reserach and presentation (Draft)	17/02/2021	3/03/2021
HUM07 B	Draft	Civics and Citizenship - Group research and presentation (Draft)	17/02/2021	3/03/2021
HUM07 C	Draft	Civics and Citizenship - Group reserach and presentation (Draft)	17/02/2021	3/03/2021
ENG07 A	Draft	Persuasion in advertisements and speeches - Persuasive speech (Draft)	23/02/2021	9/03/2021
ENG07 B	Draft	Persuasion in advertisements and speeches - Persuasive speech (Draft)	23/02/2021	9/03/2021
ENX07 A	Draft	Persuasion in advertisements and speeches - Persuasive speech (Draft)	23/02/2021	9/03/2021
ALN07 B	Exam	Auslan Sign Recognition	27/01/2021	15/03/2021
HUM07 A	Performance	Civics and Citizenship - Group reserach and presentation	17/02/2021	15/03/2021
HUM07 B	Performance	Civics and Citizenship - Group research and presentation	17/02/2021	15/03/2021
HUM07 C	Performance	Civics and Citizenship - Group reserach and presentation	17/02/2021	15/03/2021
ALN07 A	Exam	Auslan Sign Recognition	27/01/2021	17/03/2021
LNE07 A	Exam	LNE Term 1; Exam	8/03/2021	17/03/2021
LNE07 B	Exam	LNE Term 1; Exam	8/03/2021	17/03/2021
MUS07 A	Practical	What is Music - Performance	18/02/2021	18/03/2021
MAT07 A	Exam	Algebra - Exam	19/03/2021	19/03/2021
MAT07 B	Exam	Algebra - Exam	19/03/2021	19/03/2021
MAX07 A	Exam	Algebra - Exam	19/03/2021	19/03/2021
ALN07 B	Practical	My Story (Basic Conversation)	15/02/2021	22/03/2021
ENG07 A	Performance	Persuasion in advertisements and speeches - Persuasive speech	23/02/2021	23/03/2021





ENG07 B	Performance	Persuasion in advertisements and speeches - Persuasive speech	23/02/2021	23/03/2021
ENX07 A	Performance	Persuasion in advertisements and speeches - Persuasive speech	23/02/2021	23/03/2021
HPE07 A	Research Assignment	Approaching Adolescence - Assignment	2/03/2021	23/03/2021
HPE07 B	Research Assignment	Approaching Adolescence - Assignment	2/03/2021	23/03/2021
HPE07 C	Research Assignment	Approaching Adolescence - Assignment	2/03/2021	23/03/2021
ALN07 A	Practical	My Story (Basic Conversation)	17/02/2021	24/03/2021
RCC07 A	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
RCC07 B	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
RCC07 C	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
RCC07 D	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
RCC07 E	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
STE07 A	Project	Space Race	2/03/2021	25/03/2021
MAF07 A	Collection of Work	Number and Algebra	28/01/2021	26/03/2021
ICT07 A	Project	Advertising using MS package	9/02/2021	30/03/2021
HPE07 A	Practical	Team Building/Initiative Games - Practical	2/02/2021	1/04/2021
HPE07 B	Practical	Team Building/Initiative Games - Practical	2/02/2021	1/04/2021
HPE07 C	Practical	Team Building/Initiative Games - Practical	2/02/2021	1/04/2021
ENG07 A	Draft	Reading and creating life writing - Biography (Draft)	22/04/2021	11/05/2021
ENG07 B	Draft	Reading and creating life writing - Biography (Draft)	22/04/2021	11/05/2021
ENX07 A	Draft	Reading and creating life writing - Biography (Draft)	22/04/2021	11/05/2021
ENG07 A	Extended Written Response	Reading and creating life writing - Biography	22/04/2021	21/05/2021
ENG07 B	Extended Written Response	Reading and creating life writing - Biography	22/04/2021	21/05/2021





ENX07 A	Extended Written Response	Reading and creating life writing - Biography	22/04/2021	21/05/2021
HUM07 A	Draft	Geography - Research report (Draft)	12/05/2021	7/06/2021
HUM07 B	Draft	Geography - Research report (Draft)	12/05/2021	7/06/2021
HUM07 C	Draft	Geography - Research report (Draft)	12/05/2021	7/06/2021
LNE07 A	Collection of Work	LNE Term 2; Exam	31/05/2021	9/06/2021
LNE07 B	Collection of Work	LNE Term 2; Exam	31/05/2021	9/06/2021
SCI07 A	Exam	Biology Exam	11/06/2021	11/06/2021
SCI07 B	Exam	Biology Exam	11/06/2021	11/06/2021
ENG07 A	Draft	Reading and creating life writing - Memoir (Draft)	27/05/2021	15/06/2021
ENG07 B	Draft	Reading and creating life writing - Memoir (Draft)	27/05/2021	15/06/2021
ENX07 A	Draft	Reading and creating life writing - Memoir (Draft)	27/05/2021	15/06/2021
HPE07 A	Research Assignment	Super Snacks - Assignment	25/05/2021	15/06/2021
HPE07 B	Research Assignment	Super Snacks - Assignment	25/05/2021	15/06/2021
HPE07 C	Research Assignment	Super Snacks - Assignment	25/05/2021	15/06/2021
HUM07 A	Research Assignment	Geography - Research report	12/05/2021	16/06/2021
HUM07 B	Research Assignment	Geography - Research report	12/05/2021	16/06/2021
HUM07 C	Research Assignment	Geography - Research report	12/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC07 A	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC07 B	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC07 C	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC07 D	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC07 E	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
STE07 A	Project	Sustainability	18/05/2021	17/06/2021





Practical	In the Running - Practical	20/04/2021	18/06/2021
Practical	In the Running - Practical	20/04/2021	18/06/2021
Practical	In the Running - Practical	20/04/2021	18/06/2021
Collection of Work	Measurement and Geometry	20/04/2021	18/06/2021
Project	Collecting and reporting on data	15/06/2021	22/06/2021
Extended Written Response	Reading and creating life writing - Memoir	27/05/2021	24/06/2021
Extended Written Response	Reading and creating life writing - Memoir	27/05/2021	24/06/2021
Extended Written Response	Reading and creating life writing - Memoir	27/05/2021	24/06/2021
	Practical Practical Collection of Work Project Extended Written Response Extended Written Response Extended Written	Practical In the Running - Practical Practical In the Running - Practical Collection of Work Measurement and Geometry Project Collecting and reporting on data Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - Memoir Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - Memoir Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - Memoir Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - Memoir	Practical In the Running - Practical 20/04/2021 Practical In the Running - Practical 20/04/2021 Collection of Work Measurement and Geometry 20/04/2021 Project Collecting and reporting on data 15/06/2021 Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - Response Memoir 27/05/2021 Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - Memoir 27/05/2021 Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - 27/05/2021 Extended Written Reading and creating life writing - 27/05/2021